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STAFF COUNCIL COMMITTEES, 2020-21                    
 

Staff Council Secretary-  Mrs Pramila 
 

TIMETABLE, ADMISSION, AND WORKLOAD RELATED COMMITTEES 

 

ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE 

Dr Raj Nangia    - Nodal Officer & Convener 

Dr Vibha Gupta 

Dr Sudha Gupta 

 

ADMISSION  GRIEVANCE 

COMMITTEE 

Dr. Geeta Sahare          Convener 

Dr. Sunita Arora 

Ms. Anchal 

 

SC/ST/OBC/EWS STUDENT Help Desk 

Ms Rajshree Roy 

Dr. Rammathot Khangreiwo 

Dr Dolamani Arya 

Dr Manisha Shankhwar 

 

PWD STUDENT HELPDESK  

Dr. Jaya Ray 

 

B A (PROG) ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

Dr Anita Malhotra       Convener   

Dr. Nirmal Shahid        Member 

Dr. Renu Jain                Member 

 

 

WORKLOAD COMMITTEE 

CONVENERS 

   Mrs Pramila     ( Staff Council Secretary) 

   Dr Anita Malhotra    (V.P.) 

   All TICs                

  

TIME TABLE COMMITTEE 

Mrs  Pramila                   Convener 

Dr. Dolamani     

& All TICs 

 

OPTION INFORMATION COMMITTEE 

(OIC) 

Dr. Vibha                     Co convener 

Dr. Guneet Bhatia        Co convener      

Ms. Hemlata 

 

ECA COMMITTEE 

Dr. Sucheta Chaturvedi 

Ms Deeba Jafir 

 

B Com ADMISSION  

Dr. A.Porchelvi      TIC 

Dr. Sucheta Gauba  Member 

Ms. Hemlata            Member 
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EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITY (including cultural activities, sports, social 

service and academic societies) RELATED COMMITTEES 2020-21 

 

ACADEMIC AND EXTRA 

 CURICULLAR PLANNING AND 

IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE (AEPIC) 

Dr. Anita Malhotra      Co convener 

Dr. Sucheta Gauba       Co convener 

Dr.Madhu Jha  

Dr Ruchi Mundeja  

Ms Sonica Singhi Dhawan 

Ms Pracheta Bakshi 

Ms. Rati Dhillon 

Dr. Rahul Chimurkar 

Ms. Upasana 

Gagan Swamy 

Ankit Kumar 

Ms. Jaishree Kapur 

Ms. Iksha Yadav 

 

RESEARCH AND ETHICS COMMITTEE  

Ms Preeti Chauhan 

Dr. Pinki Maurya 

Dr. Ritu Suri 

Dr Rammathot Khongreiwo 

 

LIBRARY COMMITTEE 

Dr. Jaya Ray                 Convener 

Ms Rashmita Bahera     Co convener                 

& Faculty from different departments 

BBE                     Ms Amita Malhotra 

Commerce           Dr Sushma Agarwal 

Economics           Dr Ritu Suri 

English                Mrs Deeba Zafir 

 

DIGITAL INITIATIVES COMMITTEE 

Mrs Sarika Bhatnagar       Convener 

Dr. Talat Sultana               Member 

Dr Nisha Gupta                 Member 

Ms. Ruchi Ahuja               Member 

Ms. Rati Dhillon 

Ankit Kumar 

 

PRIZE COMMITTEE 

Dr. Manisha Shankhwar      Co-convener 

Dr. Geetanjali  Dey             Co-convener 

Dr. Anshu Singh Jharwal     Member 

 

FEE CONCESSION COMMITTEE 

Dr. Gayatri       Convener 

All TICs 

 

PLACEMENT CELL (WINGS) 

Ms.Ujjayini Roy             Convener 

Dr. Gayatri                      Advisor 

Ms. Anchal                     Member 

Ms. Divisha 

Ravi Alaria 

Ms. Neelu 

 

EVENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE  

Dr. Gayatri 

Dr. Madhu Jha 
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Hindi                   Dr Ranjit Kaur 

History               Dr Santoshi Kumari 

Home Sc.           Dr Sabrina Sareen 

Maths                Dr Nisha Gupta 

Music                 Dr Renu Jain 

Philosophy        Dr Mansi Gupta 

Pol Sc                Dr Amrita Shilpi 

Physical Educ    Dr Seema Sharma 

Psychology        Pramila ,Gaurav 

Sociology          Pramila ,Anurag Singh 

Sanskrit             Dr Dolamani Arya 

Punlabi              Dr Niramal Shahid 

 

GARDEN COMMITTEE/ ECO CLUB 

Dr. Sunita Arora     Convener 

Dr Mani Singh 

Dr. Om Kumar 

 

LITERARY SOCIETY AND PUBLICATIONS  

 Dr. Neeta Bareja             Co-convener 

Dr. Meenu Khaneja         Co-convener 

Ms. Ashima Kanwar 

Dr Dolamani Arya 

Dr. Nirmal Shahid 

Ratnakar Kumar 

Ms Avantika Chamoli 

Shubham Pandey 

Dolly V Muanching 

Dr Amita 

Dr Jai Singh Meena 

Dr Arun Kumar 

Dr Meera Sharma 

 

WOMEN’S DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (WDC) AND 

GENDER SENSITISATION  

CREATIVITY, INNOVATION AND 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP COMMITTEE 

Dr Sangita Sharma       Convenor 

Dr. Sonia Dabas           Co-convener 

Dr. Sabrina Sareen  

Ms. Sonica Singhi Dhawan 

Dr. Noopur Soni 

Dr. Megha Goyal Rai 

Ms. Upasana 

Dr. Nicheta Bhatia 

 

MUSIC AND DANCE COMMITTEE 

Dr.  Renu Jain                  Convener 

Dr. Vinay Mishra  

 

HEALTH AND WELLNESS COMMITTEE 

Dr. Sunita Arora  

Ms.Seema Singh 

 

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 

COMMITTEE  

Dr.Mani Singh 

Dr. Om Kumar 

 

TEACHERS INCHARGES (2020-21) 

English                    Dr. Anju  

Commerce              Ms. A Porchelvi 

Economics              Dr Suman Sonkar 

Political Science     Dr Ambuja Kr Tripathy  

Philosophy              Ms Rajshree Roy  

Mathematics           Dr Talat Sultana 

History                    Dr Vrishti Kanojia 

Hindi                       Dr. Rashmi Gupta  

                                (upto 17 Nov,2020)                                

                                Dr Ranjit Kaur  
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Dr. Santoshi             Convener 

Dr. Geetanjali Dey 

Dr. Raj Nangia  

 

GANDHI STUDY CIRCLE 

Dr Vanita                      Co-convener 

Ms Chitra                      Co-convener 

Dr. Anita Sharma 

 

VIVEKANAND STUDY CIRCLE 

Mrs Amita Malhotra         Convener 

Dr. Ravinder Kumar         Member 

Dr. Jai Singh Meena         Member 

 

YOUTH RED CROSS 

Dr Juhi Singh                      Co-convener 

Mrs Rashmita Bahera         Co-convener 

 

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 

August 2020          (First Phase) 

Dr. Juhi Singh              Nodal Officer OBE 

Dr. Jaya Ray 

Dr. Sonia Dabas 

Ms. Gobina 

Dr. Lalita 

September 2020     (Second Phase) 

Dr. Juhi Singh              Nodal Officer OBE 

Dr. Sonia Dabas 

Ms. Gobina 

Dr. Lalita 

December 2020 

Ms. Ruchi Ahuja           Nodal Officer OBE 

Ms. Preeti Chauhan 

Dr. Guneet Bhatia 

Ms. Anchal 

                                (17 Nov,2020 Onwards) 

Sanskrit                    Dr Anita Sharma 

BBE                         Ms Ujjayini Roy 

Home Science          Dr. Sabrina Sareen 

Punjabi                     Dr. Nirmal Shahid 

Music                        Dr. Renu Jain 

Physical Education   Dr. Seema Sharma 

Psychology               Ms Pramila (Coordinator 

Incharge) 

Sociology                  Ms Pramila (Coordinator 

Incharge) 

 

AMBEDKAR  STUDY CIRCLE 

Dr. Geeta Sahare      Convener 

Dr. Mansi Gupta 

Ms. Hemlata 

 



                                                                                                                                  Committees 2020-21 
 

5 
                                                                   Committees 2020-21 
 
 
 

March 2021 

Dr. Ritu Goyal              Nodal Officer OBE 

Ms. Preeti Chauhan 

Dr. Guneet Bhatia 

Ms. Anchal 

June 2021 

Dr. Ritu Goyal              Nodal Officer OBE 

Ms. Tripti Deo 

Ms. W. Themmichon Ramson 

Dr. Amrita Shilpi 

 

 

 

OTHER COMMITTEES AND ASSIGNMENTS 2020-21 

IQAC 

Principal (Chair) 

Dr. Alka Harneja  (Member Secretary & Coordinator) 

Dr. Lata Sharma   (Co-Coordinator) 

Dr. Anita Malhotra 

Dr. Sucheta Chaturvedi 

Dr. Juhi Singh  

Dr. Rajshree Roy 

Mr. Amrendra Khatua  (Outside Member) 

Dr. Payal Mago            (Outside Member) 

 

IQAC Data Management Team  

MSA Ansari 

Praveen Sewta 

Krishan Kant 

Dr.Neha Nainwal 

Dr. Divyarchana 

Ms. Jaishree Kapur 

Ms. Iksha Yadav 

BURSAR 

Dr. Gayatri 

 

LIAISON OFFICER (SC/ST) 

Dr  Rajshree Roy 

 

LIAISON OFFICER (OBC) 

Dr. Dolamani Arya 

 

LIAISON OFFICER (PWD) 

Dr. Manisha Shankhwar 

 

LIAISON OFFICER (EWS) 

Dr. Jaya Ray 

 

NCWEB 

Dr. Neelam                   TIC 

Dr. Babita Verma         Joint TIC 
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Ankit kumar 

 

NAAC STEERING COMMITTEE 

Dr. Lata Sharma          Coordinator 

Dr. Alka Harneja         Co-coordinator 

Dr. Anita Malhotra 

Mrs. Pramila 

Ms. Sarika Bhatnagar 

Dr. Sucheta Gauba 

Dr Ranjit Kaur 

Dr. Jaya Ray 

Dr. Sunita Arora 

Ms. Ruchi Ahuja 

Dr. Renu Jain 

Dr. Nirmal Shahid 

Dr. Sucheta Chaturvedi 

Dr. Ruchi Mundeja 

Dr. Geeta Sahare 

Dr T K Janaki 

Dr. Sabrina Sareen 

Dr Sangita Sharma 

Dr. Seema Sharma 

Administrative Staff  

A.O- Ms. Monika Kapoor 

S.O Admin – Mr. Prem Kant 

S.O. Accounts- Mr. Shailender 

Library- Mr. Bhuwan 

 

 

NCC INCHARGE 

Dr Seema Sharma ANO 

 

NSS PO 

Dr. Sangita Sharma 

 

 

IGNOU 

Dr. Lata Sharma Coordinator 

 

NODAL OFFICER FOR ONLINE 

GRIEVANCES  

Dr. Vanita Aggarwal 

 

ANTI DISCRIMINATORY OFFICER 

Dr. Geeta Sahare 

 

NODAL Officer for NE students 

Dr. Rammathot  Khongreiwo 

 

COORDINATOR FOR VH LAB 

Dr. Jaya Ray 

(Non-teaching Assistant- Mr. Mohd Kaish ) 

 

PURCHASE COMMITTEE 

Dr Gaytri              Bursar 

Dr Sunita Arora 

Dr Geeta Sahare 

 

BUILDING COMMITTEE 

Principal 

University Representative 

Dr. Ranjeet Kaur  (Faculty Rep) 

Dr. Babita Verma (Faculty Rep) 

Mrs. Monika (Admin Rep) 

Mr. Manoj (Accounts Rep ) 
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ALUMNI COMMITTEE 

Dr. Sushma Agarwal       

 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

Dr. Sudha Gupta      Co-convener 

Ms. Sonica Singhi   Co-convener 

 

LEAVE COMMITTEE 

Dr. Poornima S. Talwar      Convener 

Dr. T.K. Janaki 

Dr. Geeta Arya 

 

NEW PENSION SCHEME AND PROVIDENT FUND  

Dr. Raj Nangia    

Dr Babita Verma  

 

MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR INTERNAL 

ASSESSSMENT 

 

Dr Pratyush Vatsala      Principal 

Dr. Anita Malhotra      Senior Faculty Member      

Dr Gayatri                   Bursar 

Mrs Pramila              Staff Council Secretary 

  Dr. Raj Nangia          Senior Faculty Member 

 

STUDENT DATA MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE  

Ms. Sarika Bhatnagar Convenor 

Dr. Nisha Gupta 

All TICs 

Administrative Staff  

Dealing Assistants  

A.O- Ms. Monika Kapoor 

S.O Admin – Mr. Prem Kant 

 

COMMITTEE 

Principal 

Dr. Lata Sharma   (Teachers Rep on GB) 

Mr. Ravinder (Elected Member Non Teaching) 

Mr. Narender (Elected Member Non Teaching) 

Mr. Jitender   (Elected Member Non Teaching) 

Mrs. Monika Kapoor     (Administrative Officer)  

 

STOCK DISPOSAL COMMITTEE 

Treasurer GB 

Dr. Raj Nangia   

Dr Babita Verma 

Dr Neelam 

SO Admin 

Sr. Assistant (Admin) 

Caretaker 

DIC ( e-waste) Special Invitee 
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S.O. Accounts- Mr. Shailender 

 

ADD ON COURSES COORDINATORS 

Dr. Alka Harneja  & Dr. Sangita Sharma (Women and 

Legal Literacy 

Ms Amita Malhotra & Ms. Neelu (Foreign Languages) 

Mrs Rati  Dhillon  (Vedic Mathematics) 

Dr. Vinay Kumar Mishra (Harmonium Course) 

  


